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Roll. No.

214820111161

214812202012

214820122231

214815241080

214820122044

214820111220

214818201064

214818201059

214820111097

214820122224

214837185232

214837189092

214820111171

214824224132

214820122209

214820122171

214824224129

214320111163

214837185212

214820122223

Form No.
21BOTA1054888

21BOTA1057564

21BOTAL051235

21BOTA1037782

21BOTA1092902

21BOTA1014146

21BOTA1057402

21B0TA1043420

21BOTA1051558

21BOTA1053410

21BQOTA1050622

21BOTA1141877

21BOTA1087229

21BOTA1093379

21BOTA1015744

21BOTA1033416

21BOTA1053662

21B0TA1029309

21BOTA1136261

21BOTA1060212

First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

Name
MONIKA

ADITYA
KIRAN

SHRISHTI

SWATI
NAYAK

BHARTI
SINGH

RIA BRITNEY
MASIH

ZAHWA
MOHAMMAD

SUSHREETA
ACHARYA

DOLLY
KAUSHIK

SHIVANGH
KOCHHAR

NEHA SINGH

SWAPNIL
KUMAR

NEHA =
CHAUHAN

SONU
JALODIA
SANCHITA
PRAGYA JHA
SHIVANI
CHOUDHARY

MUSKAAN
JOHNSON

DIVYANSHU
SINHA

SHIKHA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Alloted

Department/Collége

Hindu College

Kirori Mal College

Miranda House

Miranda House

Miranda House

Miranda House

Hindu College

Miranda House™

Hindu College

Hindu College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Ramjas College

Ramjas College,

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur

Khalsa Coliege

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Final
Entrance
Marks

320

310

257

248

240

2

228

278

227

Qualifying

Combined Marks
Rank %/GP
1 93.58
2 92.94
= 86.40
4 89.86
4 87.17
5 86.01
5 84.93
6 87.21
2 81.90
i 76.38
8 87.11
11 78.66
12 79.21
L3 77.00
15 91.01
16 84.98
16 70.72
17 83.19
13 7358
18 82.76

Choice

16-11-2021
12:24:44

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020 12:24:44

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 214837189077 21BOTA1076670 HIMACHAL Hindu College 238 13 82.46 1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
2 214827168168 21BOTA1017273 SAURABH Hindu College 237 14 68.90 2 OBC Non-
GANGWAR Creamy
layer
3 214820111150 21BOTA1051952 MANISHA Kirori Mal College 2217 18 81.00 1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
4 214820122120 21BOTA1063893 MILLENNIUM Hindu College 223 21 87.03 1 OBC Non-
YADAY Creamy
layer
i 214837189094 21BOTA1128519 VALMIKI Hans Raj College 219 23 0.00 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Creamy
layer
6 214820164170 21BOTA1081466 JEEVESH Hans Raj College 216 26 82.80 2 OBC Non-
NANDAN Creamy
layer
7 214823223092 21BOTA1049288 AISHWAR\;A Miranda House 214 28 83.70 2 OBC Non-
YENGKOKPAM Creamy
layer
8 214820122109 21BOTA1062286 MANISHA Miranda House 212 30 80.36 1 OBC Non-
YADAV Creamy
layer
9 214820122047 21BOTALl064965 CHANDRIKA Ramjas College 208 33 85.36 2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
10 214837189091 21BOTA1138925 SIDDHARTH Ramijas College 208 33 1508 B OBC Non-
MAURYA Creamy
layer
11 214827168157 21BOTA1105451 LUCKY Kirori Mal College 207 34 72.96 5 OBC Non-
VERMA : Creamy
layer
12 214827174171 21BOTA1095345 PRIYANSHI Miranda House 204 36 86.26 2 OBC Non-
SAHU . Creamy
layer
13 214837185199 21BOTA1049634  ARPIT YADAV Sri Guru Teg Bahadur 204 36 6.40 5 0OBC Non-
Khalsa College Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 214823223126

2 214824225181

3 214820122186

4 214816195096

5 214820111256

6 214816195111

7 214825215066

Form No.

21BOTA1066019

21BOTA1144708

21BOTA1041915

21BOTA1013231

21B0OTA1092480

21BOTA1003921

21BOTA1066220

First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Alloted Entrance Combined Marks

Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

TONGBRAM Hans Raj College 216 26 83.82

PRANESHWORY
DEVI

SWECHCHHA Hindu College 207 34 78.00
VERMA

RANJANA Kirari Mal College 201 39 81.26

ABHA KAMAL Miranda House 199 41 83.44

SIMRAN Hindu College 195 45 82.19
ANAND

INDU MEHRA Miranda House 190 49 0.00

ASHMITA Ramijas College 189 50 86.65

16-11-2021

12:24:44
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 SC

1 SC

3 SC

1 SC

1 SC

4 SC

6 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules. j
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 214834212026

2 214837185192

3 214821206143

4 214820122095

Form No.

21BOTA1050824

21BOTA1136605

21BOTA1035012

21BOTA1014030

First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final
Alloted Entrance Combined
Name Department/Coliege Marks Rank
SONAL Miranda House 184 55
NEGI
ANISHYA Hindu College L (345) 64
GANESWAR Hans Raj College 169 70
*BRAHMA
KOMAL Kirori Mal College 147 91
PABRI

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

82.16

83.41

69.88

85.88

16-11-2021
12:24:44

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

7] ST
2 ST
) ST
6 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 214820122101

2 214820122252

3 214820122083

4 214820122183

5 214820112082

Form No.
21BOTA1027719
21BOTA1096752

21BOTA1078449

21BOTA1057209

21B80TA1128018

First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

Name

LAKSHIKA

TANNU

KIMTI

RADHIKA

SAKSHI
SHARMA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Hindu College
Miranda House
Hans Raj College
Kirori Maj College

Ramjas College

Final
Entrance
Marks

243
242
226
226

217

Combined
Rank

10

18

19

25

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

8.38

88.45

84.98

84.08

63.04

16-11-2021
12:24:44

Category
Fifled by
Choice Candidate

1 EWS
3 EWS
4 EWS
4 EWS
6 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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