University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
**	Koll. No.	roim No.	Name	Department/conege	Marks	Naiik	70/01	Choice	Canuluate
1	214820111161	21BOTA1054888	MONIKA	Hindu College	320	1	93.58	í	Unreserved
2	214812202012	21BOTA1057564	ADITYA KIRAN	Kirori Mal College	310	2	92.94	1	Unreserved
3	214820122231	21BOTA1051235	SHRISHTI	Miranda House	283	3	86.40	1	Unreserved
4	214815241080	21BOTA1037782	SWATI NAYAK	Miranda House	258	4	89.86	1	Unreserved
5	214820122044	21BOTA1092902	BHARTI SINGH	Miranda House	258	4	87.17	2	Unreserved
6	214820111220	21BOTA1014146	RIA BRITNEY MASIH	Miranda House	257	5	86.01	2	Unreserved
7	214818201064	21BOTA1057402	ZAHWA MOHAMMAD	Hindu College	257	5	84.93	1	Unreserved
8	214818201059	21BOTA1043420	SUSHREETA ACHARYA	Miranda House ₹	251	6	87.21	1	Unreserved
9	214820111097	21BOTA1051558	DOLLY KAUSHIK	Hindu College	248	7	81.90	2	Unreserved
10	214820122224	21BOTA1053410	SHIVANGI KOCHHAR	Hindu College	248	7	76.38	2	Unreserved
11	214837185232	21BOTA1050622	NEHA SINGH	Hans Raj College	246	8	87.11	2	EWS
12	214837189092	21BOTA1141877	SWAPNIL KUMAR	Hans Raj College	241	11	78.66	2	Unreserved
13	214820111171	21BOTA1087229	NEHA * CHAUHAN	Kirori Mal College	240	12	79.21	1	Unreserved
14	214824224132	21BOTA1093379	SONU JALODIA	Ramjas College	238	13	77.00	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
									-,-
15	214820122209	21BOTA1015744	SANCHITA	Ramjas College,	236	15	91.01	4	Unreserved
16	214820122171	21BOTA1033416	PRAGYA JHA	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	229	16	84.98	4	Unreserved
17	214824224129	21BOTA1053662	SHIVANI CHOUDHARY	Hans Raj College	229	16	70.72	2	Unreserved
18	214820111163	21BOTA1029309	MUSKAAN JOHNSON	Kirori Mal College	228	17	83.19	6	Unreserved
19	214837185212	21BOTA1136261	DIVYANSHU SINHA	Hans Raj College	228	17	73.81	4	Unreserved
20	214820122223	21BOTA1060212	SHIKHA	Kirori Mal College	227	18	82.76	5	Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

मिमागाध्यक्ष/Head

First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214837189077	21BOTA1076670	HIMACHAL *	Hindu College	238	13	82.46	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	214827168168	21BQTA1017273	SAURABH GANGWAR	Hindu College	237	14	68.90	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	214820111150	21BOTA1051952	MANISHA	Kirori Mal College	227	18	81.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	214820122120	21BOTA1063893	MILLENNIUM YADAV	Hindu College	223	21	87.03	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	214837189094	21BOTA1128519	VALMIKI KUMAR	Hans Raj College	219	23	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	214820164170	21BOTA1081466	JEEVESH NANDAN	Hans Raj College	216	26	82.80	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	214823223092	21BOTA1049288	AISHWARYA YENGKOKPAM	Miranda House	214	28	83.70	2	OBC Non- Creamy läyer
8	214820122109	21BOTA1062286	MANISHA YADAV	Miranda House	212	30	80.36	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	214820122047	21BOTA1064965	CHANDRIKA	Ramjas College	208	33	85.36	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	214837189091	21BOTA1138925	SIDDHARTH MAURYA	Ramjas College	208	33	75.05	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	214827168157	21BOTA1105451	LUCKY VERIMA	Kirori Mal College	207	34	72.96	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	214827174171	21BOTA1095345	PRIYANSHI SAHU :	Miranda House	204	36	86.26	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	214837185199	21BOTA1049634	ARPIT YADAV	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	204	36	6.40	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विभागाध्यक्ष/Head वनस्थति विज्ञान विभाग Department of Botany विल्ला (124) 4 7 77 University of 5 3711 विल्ला-1 10007/Delh-110007

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214823223126	21BOTA1066019	TONGBRAM PRANESHWORY DEVI	Hans Raj College	216	26	83.82	1	SC
2	214824225181	21BOŢA1144708	SWECHCHHA VERMA	Hindu College	207	34	78.00	1	SC
3	214820122186	21BOTA1041915	RANJANA	Kirori Mal College	201	39	81.26	3	SC
4	214816195096	21BOTA1013231	ABHA KAMAL	Miranda House	199	41	83.44	1	SC
5	214820111256	21BOTA1092480	SIMRAN ANAND	Hindu College	195	45	82.19	1	SC
6	214816195111	21BOTA1003921	INDU MEHRA	Miranda House	190	49	0.00	4	SC
7	214825215066	21BOTA1066220	ASHMITA	Ramjas College	189	50	86.65	6	SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विभागाध्यक्ष/Hend वनस्पति विज्ञान विभाग Department of Botany विल्ला तिस्वविद्यालय University of Delhi विल्ला-1 10007/Delhi-110007

First Admission List - M.Sc. Botany-2020

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214834212026	21BOTA1050824	SONAL NEGI	Miranda House	184	55	82.16	2	ST
2	214837185192	21BOTA1136605	ANISHYA	Hindu College	175	64	83.41	2	ST
3	214821206143	21BOTA1035012	GANESWAR *BRAHMA	Hans Raj College	169	70	69.88	3	ST
4	214820122095	21BOTA1014030	KOMAL PABRI	Kirori Mal College	147	91	85.88	6	ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Department of Botany face to the state of Delhi face 1 1 0007/Delhi-110007

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214820122101	21BOTA1027719	LAKSHIKA	Hindu College	243	9	8.38	1	EWS
2	214820122252	21BOTA1096752	TANNU	Miranda House	242	10	88.45	3	EWS
3	214820122083	21BOTA1078449	KIMTI	Hans Raj College	226	19	84.98	4	EWS
4	214820122183	21BOTA1057209	RADHIKA	Kirori Mal College	226	19	84.08	4	EWS
5	214820112082	21BOTA1128018	SAKSHI SHARMA	Ramjas College	217	25	63.04	6	EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विभागाध्यक्ष/Head वनस्पति विज्ञान विभाग Department of Botany विल्ला अध्यक्ष्यान्य University of Delhi विल्ला-110007/Delhi-110007